
# ATTENDEE'S NAME (first last) PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS AGENCY SIGNATURE

1 Jennifer Davis firemandavis1990@hotmail.com BCVFD x

2 Erin May may.erin.10@gmail.com FDOT x

3 Rachel Crisler rac0152@bellsouth.net FDOT x

4 Michael Harper michaelalanhaperii@gmail.com FDOT x

5 Daniel Dugger chiefdugger@cityofmacclenny.com CMFD x

6 Scott Crews screws@cityofmacclenny.com CMFD x

7 Chris Bonds cbonds@cityofmacclenny.com CMFD x

8 Bret Higginbotham bhigginbotham@cityofmacclenny.com CMFD x

9 Mac Brinson mbrinson@cityofmacclenny.com CMFD x

10 Josh Davis jdavis@cityofmacclenny.com CMFD x

11 Richard Diggs rdiggs@cityofmacclenny.com CMFD x

12 Rusty Rhoden screws@cityofmacclenny.com CMFD x

13 Jesus Avila jesus81avila@yahoo.com FDOT x

14 Ashley Figueroa ashley.figueroa@metriceng.com MEI x

TRAINING ROSTER

National Traffic Incident Management Responder  T-T-T CourseNAME

DATE

LOCATION EMS Station 1, 1190 West Macclenny Ave., Macclenny, Florida 32063

Tuesday, July 8, 2014
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